Endelig starttid

Klokken
8,00
8,05
8,10
8,15
8,20
8,25
8,30
8,35
8,40
8,45

9,00
9,06
9,12
9,18
9,24
9,30

9,45
9,51
9,57
10,03
10,09
10,15
10,21
10,27

10,45
10,50
10,55
11,00
11,05
11,10
11,15
11,20

11,40
11,45
11,50
11,55

Fornavn

LD-1 Begynder
Alberte
Alexander
Ella

Hilde

Ida

Laerke
Nikoline
Sofia

Julie

Klara

LD-2 Begynder
Karla

Klara

Mathilde

Sofie

Agnes

Emilie

LC-1-3 Begynder
Lea

Elin

Isabella

Agnes

Jasmin

Johanna

Vilde

Josefine

LD-1 @vet
Victoria
Agnes
Ann-Sofie
Jessica
Klara
Sarah
Sofia
Sofie
Pause
Sofie
Isabella
Liliana
Noah

efternavn

Pedersen
Torndahl
Nielsen
Gillespie

Toft Lybek
Lillegre laursen

@stergaard Henriksen

Sggaard Jensen
Badker
Hyltoft

Vishart

Braner Nielsen
Gade Johansen
Jakobsen
Pilgaard
Valentin

@llgaard Larsen
Christiansen
Torndahl

Marie Fischer
Frank Hansen
Keller
Thaagaard
Grove Jgrgensen

Frank Hansen
Pilgaard
Herold
Kristensen
Brgner Nielsen
Friis Skovgaard
Tessemaker
Lund Pedersen

Jakobsen
Hovgaard Nielsen
Kowal

Schadt Klgjgaard

Klasse
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.LD1 begynder
.LD1 begynder
.LD1 begynder
. LD1 begynder
.LD1 begynder
.LD1 begynder
.LD1 begynder
.LD1 begynder
. LD1 begynder
. LD1 begynder

.LD2 begynder
. LD2 begynder
. LD2 begynder
. LD2 begynder
. LD2 begynder
.LD2 begynder

. LC1-3 begynder
. LC1-3 begynder
. LC1-3 begynder
.LC1-3 begynder
.LC1-3 begynder
. LC1-3 begynder
. LC1-3 begynder
. LC1-3 begynder

.LD1 gvet
.LD1 gvet
.LD1 gvet
.LD1 gvet
.LD1 gvet
.LD1 gvet
.LD1 gvet
.LD1 gvet

.LD1 gvet
.LD1 gvet
.LD1 gvet
.LD1 gvet

Program

LC1
LC1
LC1
LC2
LC2
LC2
LC2
LC3

Tildelt pony

Elrir
Batur
Roscoe
Sponsor
Fiona
Odin
Lady
Sheik
Kurt
Chagal

Ganti
Bigwig
Elrir
Sponsor
Roscoe
Elrir

Fiona
Sponsor
Ferrari

Elrir

Kralle Balle
Sheik

Kurt

Ganti

Kurt
Roscoe
Lady
Ferrari
Bigwig
Roscoe
Fiona
Ganti

Sponsor
Odin
Fiona
Odin



12,00
12,05
12,10
12,15

12,30
12,36
12,42
12,48
12,54
13,00
13,06
13,12

13,25
13,31
13,37
13,43
13,49
13,55
14,01
14,07
14,13
14,19
14,25
14,31

14,40
14,48

Gry
Karla
Emilie
Liva

LD-2 @vet
Elin

Isabella
Isabella

Lea

Laerke
Nora-Emilie
Sarah

Silje

LC 1-3 Qvet
Ann-Sofie
Ea

Helena
Inessa
Isabella
Johanna
Jasmin

Silje
Josephine
Nora-Emilie
Josefine
Josephine

Voksen Elevrytter

Janni
Janni

Schadt Klgjgaard
Vishart
Valentin
Nielsen

Christiansen

Torndahl

Maria Kingo Jokumsen
@llgaard Larsen

Gade Johansen

Bech Rasmussen

Friis Skovgaard
Schedt Klgjgaard

Herold

Strgm Christiansen
Ester Bulow
Hlamazda

Maria Kingo Jokumsen
Keller

Frank Hansen
Schadt Klgjgaard
Arup

Bech Rasmussen
Grove Jgrgensen
Arup

Lemtoft
Lemtoft

.LD1 gvet
.LD1 gvet
.LD1 gvet
.LD1 gvet
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.LD2 gvet
. LD2 gvet
. LD2 gvet
.LD2 gvet
.LD2 gvet
.LD2 gvet
.LD2 gvet
. LD2 gvet
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.LC1-3 gvet
.LC1-3 gvet
.LC1-3 gvet
.LC1-3 gvet
.LC1-3 gvet
.LC1-3 gvet
.LC1-3 gvet
.LC1-3 gvet
.LC1-3 gvet
.LC1-3 gvet
.LC1-3 gvet
.LC1-3 gvet
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6. Voksen Elevklasse
7.Voksen Elevklasse

LC1
LC1
LC1
LC1
LC1
LC1
LC1
LC1
LC1
LC1
LC2
LC2

LC1
LC3

Fiona
Ganti
Elrir

Batur

Sponsor
Ferrari
Kralle Balle
Fiona
Sponsor
Ferrari
Kralle Bolle
Lady

Lady
Alistar
Herkules
Kurt

Kralle Bolle
Sheik
Krglle Bolle
Lady

Kurt

Ferrari
Ganti

Kurt

Lupin
Lupin



